
LEA Name DAR Liaison Name DAR Liaison Email   

Academy of Hope Adult PCS Pauline Miller-John Pauline.Miller-John2@dc.gov 

 

Achievement Preparatory Academy PCS Rita Larkins Rita.Larkins@dc.gov   

AppleTree Early Learning PCS Rogers Waltower Rogers.Waltower@dc.gov   

Basis DC PCS Leah Diggs-Gnatiko Leah.Diggs-Gnatiko@dc.gov 

 

Breakthrough Montessori PCS Sravani Yarlagadda Sravani.Yarlagadda@dc.gov 

 

Bridges PCS Divya Pogaku Divya.Pogaku@dc.gov 

 

Briya PCS Shenee Akinmolayan Shenee.Akinmolayan@dc.gov 

 

Capital City PCS Yvonne Huelcher Yvonne.Huelcher@dc.gov   

Carlos Rosario International PCS Shenee Akinmolayan Shenee.Akinmolayan@dc.gov 

 

Cedar Tree PCS Ashok Aleti  Ashok.Aleti@dc.gov 

 

Center City PCS Rita Larkins Rita.Larkins@dc.gov 

 

Cesar Chavez PCS for Public Policy William Henderson William.Henderson@dc.gov   

City Arts & Prep PCS Pauline Miller-John Pauline.Miller-John2@dc.gov 

 

Community College Preparatory Academy 
PCS Anupama Proddutur Anupama.Proddutur@dc.gov 

 

Creative Minds International PCS Naveen Kusula Naveen.Kusula@dc.gov   

DC Bilingual PCS Sean Josiah Sean.Josiah@dc.gov 

 

DC Prep PCS Aaditya Madala Aaditya.Madala@dc.gov   

DC Scholars PCS Divya Pogaku Divya.Pogaku@dc.gov 

 

Democracy Prep Congress Heights PCS Rita Larkins Rita.Larkins@dc.gov 

 

District of Columbia International School Sravani Yarlagadda Sravani.Yarlagadda@dc.gov 

 

District of Columbia Public Schools Stephanie Davis Stephanie.Davis3@dc.gov   

DYRS Sean Josiah Sean.Josiah@dc.gov 

 

E.L. Haynes PCS Aaditya Madala Aaditya.Madala@dc.gov 

 

Eagle Academy PCS Aaditya Madala Aaditya.Madala@dc.gov 

 

Early Childhood Academy PCS Anupama Proddutur Anupama.Proddutur@dc.gov 

 

Elsie Whitlow Stokes Community Freedom 
PCS Kishore Battula Kishore.Battula@dc.gov 

 

Excel Academy PCS Sravani Yarlagadda Sravani.Yarlagadda@dc.gov 

 

Friendship PCS Yvonne Huelcher Yvonne.Huelcher@dc.gov   

Goodwill Excel Center PCS Naveen Kusula Naveen.Kusula@dc.gov 

 

Harmony DC PCS Rogers Waltower Rogers.Waltower@dc.gov   

Hope Community PCS Leah Diggs-Gnatiko Leah.Diggs-Gnatiko@dc.gov   

mailto:Pauline.Miller-John2@dc.gov
mailto:Rita.Larkins@dc.gov
mailto:Rogers.Waltower@dc.gov
mailto:Leah.Diggs-Gnatiko@dc.gov
mailto:Sravani.Yarlagadda@dc.gov
mailto:Divya.Pogaku@dc.gov
mailto:Shenee.Akinmolayan@dc.gov
mailto:Yvonne.Huelcher@dc.gov
mailto:Shenee.Akinmolayan@dc.gov
mailto:Ashok.Aleti@dc.gov
mailto:Rita.Larkins@dc.gov
mailto:William.Henderson@dc.gov
mailto:Pauline.Miller-John2@dc.gov
mailto:Anupama.Proddutur@dc.gov
mailto:Naveen.Kusula@dc.gov
mailto:Sean.Josiah@dc.gov
mailto:Aaditya.Madala@dc.gov
mailto:Divya.Pogaku@dc.gov
mailto:Rita.Larkins@dc.gov
mailto:Sravani.Yarlagadda@dc.gov
mailto:Stephanie.Davis3@dc.gov
mailto:Sean.Josiah@dc.gov
mailto:Aaditya.Madala@dc.gov
mailto:Aaditya.Madala@dc.gov
mailto:Anupama.Proddutur@dc.gov
mailto:Kishore.Battula@dc.gov
mailto:Sravani.Yarlagadda@dc.gov
mailto:Yvonne.Huelcher@dc.gov
mailto:Naveen.Kusula@dc.gov
mailto:Rogers.Waltower@dc.gov
mailto:Leah.Diggs-Gnatiko@dc.gov


Howard University Middle School of 
Mathematics and Science PCS Sai Pulapa Sai.Pulapa@dc.gov 

 

IDEA PCS Rogers Waltower Rogers.Waltower@dc.gov   

Ideal Academy PCS Anupama Proddutur Anupama.Proddutur@dc.gov 

 

Ingenuity Prep PCS Sai Pulapa Sai.Pulapa@dc.gov 

 

Inspired Teaching Demonstration PCS Divya Pogaku Divya.Pogaku@dc.gov 

 

Kingsman Academy PCS Rogers Waltower Rogers.Waltower@dc.gov   

KIPP DC PCS Pauline Miller-John Pauline.Miller-John2@dc.gov 

 

Latin American Montessori Bilingual PCS Sravani Yarlagadda Sravani.Yarlagadda@dc.gov 

 

LAYC Career Academy PCS Anupama Proddutur Anupama.Proddutur@dc.gov 

 

Lee Montessori PCS Leah Diggs-Gnatiko Leah.Diggs-Gnatiko@dc.gov 

 

Mary McLeod Bethune Day Academy PCS Sai Pulapa Sai.Pulapa@dc.gov 

 

Maya Angelou PCS Rita Larkins Rita.Larkins@dc.gov 

 

Meridian PCS Kishore Battula Kishore.Battula@dc.gov 

 

Monument Academy PCS Pauline Miller-John Pauline.Miller-John2@dc.gov 

 

Mundo Verde Bilingual PCS Aaditya Madala Aaditya.Madala@dc.gov 

 

National Collegiate Preparatory PCHS Sravani Yarlagadda Sravani.Yarlagadda@dc.gov 

 

Paul PCS Leah Diggs-Gnatiko Leah.Diggs-Gnatiko@dc.gov 

 

Perry Street Preparatory PCS Kishore Battula Kishore.Battula@dc.gov 

 

Richard Wright PCS for Journalism and Media 
Arts Leah Diggs-Gnatiko Leah.Diggs-Gnatiko@dc.gov 

 

Rocketship DC PCS Pauline Miller-John Pauline.Miller-John2@dc.gov 

 

Roots PCS Rogers Waltower Rogers.Waltower@dc.gov   

SEED PCS of Washington, DC Naveen Kusula Naveen.Kusula@dc.gov 

 

Sela PCS Rita Larkins Rita.Larkins@dc.gov 

 

Shining Stars Montessori Academy PCS Kishore Battula Kishore.Battula@dc.gov 

 

Somerset Preparatory Academy PCS Divya Pogaku Divya.Pogaku@dc.gov 

 

St. Coletta Special Education PCS Anupama Proddutur Anupama.Proddutur@dc.gov 

 

Sustainable Futures PCS William Henderson William.Henderson@dc.gov   

The Children's Guild DC PCS Sean Josiah Sean.Josiah@dc.gov 

 

The Next Step/El Proximo Paso PCS Leah Diggs-Gnatiko Leah.Diggs-Gnatiko@dc.gov 

 

Thurgood Marshall Academy PCS Naveen Kusula Naveen.Kusula@dc.gov   

Two Rivers PCS Anupama Proddutur Anupama.Proddutur@dc.gov 

 

Washington Global PCS Divya Pogaku Divya.Pogaku@dc.gov 
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Washington Latin PCS Sean Josiah Sean.Josiah@dc.gov 

 

Washington Leadership Academy PCS Shenee Akinmolayan Shenee.Akinmolayan@dc.gov 

 

Washington Mathematics Science 
Technology PCHS Sean Josiah Sean.Josiah@dc.gov 

 

Washington Yu Ying PCS Kishore Battula Kishore.Battula@dc.gov 

 

Youthbuild PCS Rogers Waltower Rogers.Waltower@dc.gov   
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